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44th Dr. Csik Ferenc Emlékverseny
24.10.-26.10.2025

Event 54 - 50m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Preliminary 1 / 12
0
1
2

Szombathelyi SK SITÓTH, Kinga3 2009 HUN
Eisenstädter SUWiedermann, Pia4 2012 AUT
SC Hakoah WienVaragic, Lena5 2017 AUT

6
7
8
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Preliminary 2 / 12
0

Vienna Aquatic SCZAMBORI, Lili1 2017 AUT
Vienna Aquatic SCWLAZLO, Lan2 2018 AUT
Soproni Széchy T. SIDebreczeni, Izabella3 2016 HUN
FTCSCHULCZ, Viktória4 2013 HUN
ASV WienSEARIGHT, Reagan5 2013 AUT
SC Hakoah WienVaragic, Nina6 2012 AUT
Soproni Széchy T. SIMÁRK, Mira7 2017 HUN
Soproni Széchy T. SIMÁRKUS-ZALATNAY, Sára8 2011 HUN

9

Preliminary 3 / 12
ASV WienMLEJNKOVA, Maria0 01:02,932016 AUT
Soproni Széchy T. SIMÁRKUS, Minka1 00:58,332016 HUN
ASV WienVYBORNOV, Lisa2 00:54,162019 AUT
Eisenstädter SUGERLICZY, Laura3 00:53,252014 AUT
REALIZ BRATISLAVANatalia, Zvozilova4 00:51,002017 SVK
Soproni Széchy T. SIMAGYAR, Natasa Elza5 00:51,622017 HUN
Soproni Széchy T. SIDEMMEL, Izabell6 00:53,452018 HUN
SV VillachGobold-Valls, Hanna Elena7 00:55,362016 AUT
ASV WienWÖCKINGER, Lisa8 01:01,112018 AUT
Klub vodných športov OCEÁN MalackyBalíková, Rebeka9 2015 SVK
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Preliminary 4 / 12
Soproni Széchy T. SIBENCZIK, Flóra0 00:49,802016 HUN
ASV WienSPITZWIESER, Maya1 00:49,172016 AUT
ASV WienFODOR, Antonia2 00:47,422013 AUT
Soproni Széchy T. SIMAGYARÓSI, Laura3 00:47,302016 HUN
Soproni Széchy T. SIDEMMEL, Júlia4 00:46,592015 HUN
SU MödlingPrims, Aurelia5 00:46,702015 AUT
FTCBIRTA, Hanna Iringó6 00:47,302014 HUN
Vienna Aquatic SCHOJAT JALALI, Pariya7 00:47,612016 AUT
Eisenstädter SUReichhart, Annika8 00:49,372016 AUT
REALIZ BRATISLAVAJulia, Tonkovichova9 00:50,002015 SVK

Preliminary 5 / 12
UNI Gyori Úszó Sportegy.RADNÓCZI, Anna0 00:46,152014 HUN
FTCITTZÉS, Sára Gabriella1 00:45,952014 HUN
REALIZ BRATISLAVANina, Kubinska2 00:45,502014 SVK
Vienna Aquatic SCHOJAT JALALI, Rozha3 00:45,082016 AUT
Szombathelyi SK SIKERÉNYI, Gréta4 00:44,622016 HUN
Szombathelyi SK SIBENKO, Csenge5 00:44,992017 HUN
Zalaco ZÚKBESENCZI, Liána6 00:45,172017 HUN
Soproni Széchy T. SILAJTAI, Izabella7 00:45,662016 HUN
REALIZ BRATISLAVATimea, Kevelyova8 00:46,002014 SVK
Szombathelyi SK SISZÁNTÓ, Gréta Olívia9 00:46,342016 HUN

Preliminary 6 / 12
SV VillachKopp, Lisa0 00:44,122010 AUT
TVSESZOBI, Emma1 00:43,652016 HUN
Vienna Aquatic SCWLAZLO, Yan2 00:43,322016 AUT
Szombathelyi SK SIBUKNICZ-HODVOGNER, Alíz3 00:42,602014 HUN
USV KremsEgger, Katharina4 00:42,502013 AUT
Plavecký klub AzetaGavorova, Rebeka5 00:42,532012 SVK
Soproni Széchy T. SIFÖLDESI, Lili6 00:42,872015 HUN
ASV WienMLEJNKOVA, Anna7 00:43,512014 AUT
Plavecký klub AzetaValentová, Aneta8 00:43,732014 SVK
ASV WienWÖCKINGER, Victoria9 00:44,562014 AUT
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Szombathelyi SK SIMAGYAR, Léna0 00:42,282014 HUN
Soproni Széchy T. SIGANZRIEGLER, Dóra1 00:41,882010 HUN
ASV WienJURISIC, Ida2 00:41,222011 AUT
BVSC-ZuglóSIPOCZ, Lora3 00:40,692014 HUN
Szombathelyi SK SICSABAI, Réka4 00:40,242014 HUN
ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein StockeBADER, Louisa5 00:40,522013 AUT
Union SC EisenstadtStepan, Samira6 00:40,872011 AUT
Soproni Széchy T. SIGÖLTL, Korina  Csenge7 00:41,262015 HUN
ASV WienGREGORICH-IKEH, Helen8 00:42,162016 AUT
UNI Gyori Úszó Sportegy.VADÁSZ, Rebeka9 00:42,362015 HUN

Preliminary 8 / 12
ASV WienKÖTEL, Karolina0 00:39,432013 AUT
ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein StockeFRIEDL, Lina1 00:38,862012 AUT
SVS-SchwimmenWieselthaler, Anna2 00:38,642012 AUT
Soproni Széchy T. SINYUL, Noémi3 00:37,732012 HUN
BVSC-ZuglóSZARVAS, Flóra4 00:37,422014 HUN
ASV WienILIEV, Nora5 00:37,532015 AUT
ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein StockeStrambach, Juliana6 00:37,892013 AUT
J+amp;T Sport Team, o.z.Fúsková, Sabína7 00:38,672014 SVK
FTCSZÁNTÓ, Norina8 00:39,282012 HUN
Union SC EisenstadtMarkl, Elena9 00:40,172012 AUT

Preliminary 9 / 12
XBS swimmingNagyová, Tamara0 00:36,682012 SVK
Klub vodných športov OCEÁN BratislavaŠpanárová, Lujza1 00:35,932012 SVK
Soproni Széchy T. SIOLÁH, Tilda2 00:35,592013 HUN
USV KremsSrb, Sophie3 00:35,252009 AUT
Soproni Széchy T. SIHIDY, Teréz Mária4 00:34,792012 HUN
Sárvári GyógyfürdoHORVÁTH, Borka Liza5 00:34,922011 HUN
SU MödlingRaisic, Ana6 00:35,362012 AUT
ASV WienGAZAREK, Ana7 00:35,802012 AUT
FTCSTEINICZ, Viktória8 00:36,412013 HUN
UNI Gyori Úszó Sportegy.TÓTH, Karolina9 00:36,722012 HUN
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FTCDANI-FÜLÖP, Eszter0 00:34,372010 HUN
J+amp;T Sport Team, o.z.Horínková, Emma1 00:33,562008 SVK
UNI Gyori Úszó Sportegy.VARGA, Hanga2 00:32,552011 HUN
UNI Gyori Úszó Sportegy.TAMÁS, Rebeka3 00:30,812011 HUN
Keszthelyi KiscápákTÓTH, Luca4 00:29,482007 HUN
Zalaco ZÚKSCHEFFER, Eszter Mercédes5 00:30,272007 HUN
UNI Gyori Úszó Sportegy.BERKES, Brigitta6 00:31,792010 HUN
Ebihal Úszó és Mozg.PUKLAVEC, Sara7 00:32,862007 HUN
Telovychovna jednota TáborVeznikova, Barbora8 00:33,702008 CZE
ASV WienSZERENYI, Hanna9 00:34,682014 AUT

Preliminary 11 / 12
UNI Gyori Úszó Sportegy.GLATTER, Melina Anna0 00:34,322012 HUN
Maidstone SCMiksi, Boglárka Anna1 00:33,102013 GBR
SC Hakoah WienKlein, Viktoria2 00:32,002011 AUT
SVS-SchwimmenStopko, Kristina3 00:30,772008 AUT
UNI Gyori Úszó Sportegy.OLLÉ, Mónika Beatrix4 00:28,841999 HUN
SVS-SchwimmenKühn, Helena5 00:29,772007 AUT
SU MödlingZELENKA, Marie6 00:31,592011 AUT
J+amp;T Sport Team, o.z.Stašiniaková, Sára7 00:32,792009 SVK
Schwimmverein SpittalSTRIEDNIG, Ilena8 00:33,652011 AUT
Ebihal Úszó és Mozg.MAVOLO, Noémi9 00:34,652013 HUN

Preliminary 12 / 12
Telovychovna jednota TáborVitonova, Natalie0 00:33,812010 CZE
XBS swimmingKacera, Hana1 00:33,062011 SVK
UNI Gyori Úszó Sportegy.ZÁMBÓ, Anna Villo2 00:31,952012 HUN
SC DianaPETRAK, Elena3 00:30,552009 AUT
Schwimm-Union-WienMAURERBAUER, Emma4 00:28,552005 AUT
J+amp;T Sport Team, o.z.Hornáková, Nadine5 00:29,762008 SVK
Soproni Széchy T. SIBAUSZ, Liza6 00:30,922012 HUN
Ebihal Úszó és Mozg.KORCSMÁROS, Luca7 00:32,642008 HUN
Plavecký klub AzetaFlimelová, Petra8 00:33,632011 SVK
BVSC-ZuglóPECE, Mirabella9 00:34,412014 HUN
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